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	Period: Jul 2022 through Jul 2022

	
	

	County
Court
Report Month
Report Year
Activity Type
No Activity
Judge
Case Number
Case Style
Attorney
Appointee Bar
Appointee First Name
Appointee Last Name
Appointee Position
Appointee Type
Approval Date
Fee Source
Fee Amount
Hours Billed
Billed Expenses
Leon
369th District Court
7
2022
Fees
True
0.00
0
0.00
Leon
369th District Court
7
2022
Appointment
False
Davis , C
21-0147CV
NORMANGEE ISD VS LAWRENCE EHLER AND MATTER EHLER
True
CHARLEY
JOHNSON
Ad Litem
Attorney
07/28/2022
0.00
0
0.00
Leon
369th District Court
7
2022
Appointment
False
Davis , C
22-0056CV
THE COUNTY OF LEON TEXAS VS ARLIS WILSON LOUISE WILSON MICHAEL WILSON VIRGINA WILSON EVANS CABINET AND DOOR LTD
True
GAYLE
RAY
Ad Litem
Attorney
07/28/2022
0.00
0
0.00
Leon
369th District Court
7
2022
Appointment
False
22-0175CV
NORMANGEE ISD VS. DELMARIS ROBY
True
GAYLE
RAY
Ad Litem
Attorney
07/28/2022
0.00
0
0.00
Leon
369th District Court
7
2022
Appointment
False
Davis , C
22-0181CV
NORMANGEE ISD VS ROBERTINE ST JAMES
True
GAYLE
RAY
Ad Litem
Attorney
07/28/2022
0.00
0
0.00
Leon
369th District Court
7
2022
Appointment
False
Davis , C
22-0184CV
NORMANGEE ISD VS JEROLD MILLER AND JACQUELINE MILLER
True
CHARLEY
JOHNSON
Ad Litem
Attorney
07/28/2022
0.00
0
0.00
Leon
369th District Court
7
2022
Appointment
False
Davis , C
22-0196CV
NORMANGEE ISD VS CLARENCE MILLER AND CLEO MILLER
True
CHARLEY
JOHNSON
Ad Litem
Attorney
07/28/2022
0.00
0
0.00
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